
STD 6FT LEGS 

26x21 
$2,524 

26x26 
$2,984 

26x31 
$3,674 

26x36 
$4,249 

26x41 
$4,824 

26x46 
$5,399 

26x51 
$5,974 

28x21 
$2,639 

28x26 
$3,214 

28x31 
$3,789 

28x36 
$4,364 

28x41 
$4,939 

28x46 
$5,629 

28x51 
$6,204 

30x21 
$2,754 

30x26 
$3,329 

30x31 
$4,019 

30x36 
$4,709 

30x41 
$5,514 

30x46 
$6,319 

30x51 
$7,124 

TRIPLE WIDE 26’- 30’ 
AR, OK, MO, NE, IL, IN, IA, KS, WI, WY, MI, CO, SD 

2018 V.4 

STD 6FT LEGS STD 6FT LEGS 

We Accept 

26x21 
$2,754 

26x26 
$3,214 

26x31 
$3,961 

26x36 
$4,594 

26x41 
$5,284 

26x46 
$5,859 

26x51 
$6,491 

28x21 
$2,811 

28x26 
$3,444 

28x31 
$4,076 

28x36 
$4,709 

28x41 
$5,341 

28x46 
$6089 

28x51 
$6,721 

30x21 
$2,926 

30x26 
$3,559 

30x31 
$4,306 

30x36 
$5,054 

30x41 
$5,916 

30x46 
$6,779 

30x51 
$7,641 

26x20 
$3,242 

26x25 
$3,886 

26x30 
$4,754 

26x35 
$5,510 

26x40 
$6,266 

26x45 
$7,022 

26x50 
$7,778 

28x20 
$3,354 

28x25 
$4,110 

28x30 
$4,866 

28x35 
$5,622 

28x40 
$6,378 

28x45 
$7,246 

28x50 
$8,002 

30x20 
$3,466 

30x25 
$4,222 

30x30 
$5,090 

30x35 
$5,958 

30x40 
$6,938 

30x45 
$7,918 

30x50 
$8,898 

*30 Day Workmanship warranty on all Buildings, 
effective day of  

Installation. 
*20 Year limited warranty on 12 Gauge framing 

materials assuming regular care and maintenance 

We Strongly Recommend you  
purchase Vertical Roofs on buildings  

31 foot or longer to prevent leaks. 

ENGINEER PLANS 
AVAILABLE CALL 

877-494-2997 

FINANCING 
AVAILABLE 

RENT TO OWN AVAILABLE 
*RTO IS ONLY IN PARTICIPATING 

DEALERSHIPS 

REBAR ANCHORS INCLUDED 
CONCRETE ANCHORS INCLUDED 

STANDARD FEATURES INCLUDE: 
14 gauge frame - 29g roofing (12g Frame Option On Back)  

Bows 4’ On Center Or Less– Truss System & 
Braces On All Corners For  Added Strength.  

FREE  
INSTALLATION 

ON YOUR LEVEL 
LAND 

NOTE: FRAME LENGTHS ARE 20’, 25’,30’, ETC. VERTICAL ROOFS HAVE NO OVERHANG FRONT OR BACK.  

12GAUGE-20 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY ON RUST THROUGH THE STEEL FRAMING ASSUMING NORMAL CARE AND MAINTENACE.  
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Beckers 
Paint 

Visit us online to view our 15 color  
finishes that we have available. 

(colors may vary due to your computer screen) 

   CUSTOMER MUST SUPPLY  
TELESCOPIC LIFT FOR INSTALLATION ON 

BUILDINGS TALLER THAN 13FT LEGS. 



 21' Long 26' Long 31' Long 36' Long 41' Long 46' Long 51' Long 

   LEG HEIGHT                                                                     6’ Tall Standard  

7 Ft Tall  $90 $110 $125 $150 $170 $195 $210 

8 Ft Tall $180 $220 $250 $300 $340 $390 $420 

9 Ft Tall $270 $330 $375 $450 $510 $585 $630 

10 Ft Tall $360 $440 $500 $600 $680 $780 $840 

11 Ft Tall $450 $550 $625 $750 $850 $975 $1,050 

12 Ft Tall $540 $660 $750 $900 $1,020 $1,170 $1,260 

Prices valid for  AR, OK, MO, NE, IL, IN, IA, KS, WI, WY, MI, CO,SD 

CLOSE SIDES CLOSE ONE END  

Leg Height 21' Long 26' Long 31' Long 36' Long 41' Long 46' Long 51' Long 26’Wide 28’ Wide 30’ Wide 

6 Ft Tall  $390 $475 $560 $645 $730 $815 $900 $1,000 $1,115 $1,230 

7 Ft Tall $440 $535 $630 $725 $820 $915 $1010 $1,075 $1,195 $1,315 

8 Ft Tall $490 $595 $700 $805 $910 $1015 $1,120 $1,150 $1,275 $1,400 

9 Ft Tall $540 $660 $780 $900 $1020 $1,140 $1,260 $1,225 $1,355 $1,485 

10 Ft Tall $590 $725 $860 $995 $1,130 $1,265 $1,400 $1,300 $1,435 $1,570 

11 Ft Tall $690 $840 $990 $1,140 $1,290 $1,440 $1,590 $1,375 $1,515 $1,655 

12 Ft Tall $740 $905 $1,070 $1,235 $1,400 $1,565 $1,730 $1,450 $1,595 $1,740 

                                                       Add 60% For Vertical Sides                                                                            Add 40% For Vertical Ends 

Gable End   

26’-30’ $250.00 Per End 

  

Extended Gable 
**WILL ADD 3’ UNDER     

GABLE END** 

 

26’-30’ $550.00 Per End 

ADD 40% FOR  
VERICAL GABLES  

3’ BRACE 
UPGRADE 

MOBILE HOME  
ANCHORS 

12G FRAME  
UPGRADE  

21’ LONG $450 $60 $150 

26’ LONG $550 $80 $150 

31’ LONG $650 $90 $200 

36’ LONG $750 $100 $200 

41’ LONG $850 $110 $250 

46’ LONG $950 $130 $250 

51’ LONG $1,050 $140 $300 
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4 Extra Supports  

Recommended 10-12’ tall  
on concrete or ground.  $400.00 

EXTRA BOW  
MOBILE HOME 

ANCHORS 
EXTRA 

BRACES 
WELDED 
TRUSSES 

GARAGE DOORS   WINDOWS WALK –IN DOOR 
EXTRA PANELS  36” WIDE              

36’-41’  
NOT A CONTINUOUS PANEL  

EXTRA TRIM 

 3/4”X30”   
$25.00 EACH 

2’ LONG 
$10.00 EACH 

4’ LONG 
$23.00 EACH 

6’WX6’H 
$325.00 EACH 

10’WX8’H 
$450.00 EACH 

24”X36” 
$160.00 EACH 

36”X80” 
$200.00 EACH 

21’LONG 
$75.00 EACH 

36’ LONG  
$130.00 EACH 

EXTRA L TRIM 
$.95 (PER FT) 

26’-30’ WIDE 
$200.00 EACH  

ASPHALT  
ANCHORS 

3’ LONG 
$15.00 EACH 

5’ LONG 
$35.00 EACH 

8’WX7’H 
$350.00 EACH 

10’WX10’H 
$500.00 EACH 

 Add $50.00  
side fee 

26’ LONG 
$95.00 EACH 

41’ LONG 
$150.00 EACH 

EXTRA J TRIM 
$.85 (PER FT) 

(Add $10.00 for 
each additional 

ft in height)  

3/4”X30”   
$25.00 EACH 

 8’ LONG 
$65.00 EACH 

9’WX7’H 
$400.00 EACH 

Add $100.00 
Side door fee 

(per each door) 

 Building must be 
a min of 7ft tall to 
put door on side. 

45° Trim Kit (Must 
close end or side first) 

$75.00 EACH 

31’ LONG 
$115.00 EACH  

FRAME  
OUTS  

WINDOW $75.00 EACH 
GARAGE DOOR 

FRAME OUTS  

ON END $100.00 EACH 
12FT WIDE MAX 

SIDE DOOR 
OPENING  

ON ENDS: MUST CLOSE FIRST FOR 
FRAME OUTS, IF NO PANELS WANTED 
ON END(FRAME END ONLY) DISCOUNT 

20% FROM CLOSED END PRICE. 
WALK DOOR $75.00 EACH ON SIDE $200.00 EACH 

Connection Fees 

Connection fees valid only if you 
are purchasing 2  

buildings at the same time (not on 
existing buildings) 

Connecting end to end.  
$100.00 

Connecting side to side. 
$150.00 

 Add $100.00 Trip Fee on any 
purchase less than $500.00 

Vertical Siding 

Vertical Roofing 

Horizontal Siding 

Hat Channel 
Brace 

Horizontal Gable End 

This image is shown to visualize 
siding and roofing options. 


