TRIPLE WIDE 26'- 30'

AR, OK, MO, NE, IL, IN, IA, KS, WI, WY, MI, CO, SD





STD 6FT LEGS
STD 6FT LEGS
STD 6FT LEGS

REGULAR STYLE

26x21	26x26	26x31	26x36	26x41	26x46	26x51
\$2,524	\$2,984	\$3,674	\$4,249	\$4,824	\$5,399	\$5,974
28x21	28x26	28x31	28x36	28x41	28x46	28x51
\$2,639	\$3,214	\$3,789	\$4,364	\$4,939	\$5,629	\$6,204
30x21	30x26	30x31	30x36	30x41	30x46	30x51
\$2,754	\$3,329	\$4,019	\$4,709	\$5,514	\$6,319	\$7,124

BOXED EAVE STYLE

26x21	26x26	26x31	26x36	26x41	26x46	26x51
\$2,754	\$3,214	\$3,961	\$4,594	\$5,284	\$5,859	\$6,491
28x21	28x26	28x31	28x36	28x41	28x46	28x51
\$2,811	\$3,444	\$4,076	\$4,709	\$5,341	\$6089	\$6,721
30x21	30x26	30x31	30x36	30x41	30x46	30x51
\$2,926	\$3,559	\$4,306	\$5,054	\$5,916	\$6,779	\$7,641

VERTICAL ROOF STYLE

26x20	26x25	26x30	26x35	26x40	26x45	26x50
\$3,242	\$3,886	\$4,754	\$5,510	\$6,266	\$7,022	\$7,778
28x20	28x25	28x30	28x35	28x40	28x45	28x50
\$3,354	\$4,110	\$4,866	\$5,622	\$6,378	\$7,246	\$8,002
30x20	30x25	30x30	30x35	30x40	30x45	30x50
\$3,466	\$4,222	\$5,090	\$5,958	\$6,938	\$7,918	\$8,898

FREE
INSTALLATION
ON YOUR LEVEL
LAND

ENGINEER PLANS AVAILABLE CALL 877-494-2997

FINANCING AVAILABLE

RENT TO OWN AVAILABLE
*RTO IS ONLY IN PARTICIPATING
DEALERSHIPS

REBAR ANCHORS INCLUDED CONCRETE ANCHORS INCLUDED



STANDARD FEATURES INCLUDE:

14 gauge frame - 29g roofing (12g Frame Option On Back)
Bows 4' On Center Or Less- Truss System &
Braces On All Corners For Added Strength.

CUSTOMER MUST SUPPLY
TELESCOPIC LIFT FOR INSTALLATION ON
BUILDINGS TALLER THAN 13FT LEGS.





Visit us online to view our 15 color finishes that we have available. (colors may vary due to your computer screen)









2018 V.4

*30 Day Workmanship warranty on all Buildings, effective day of Installation.

*20 Year limited warranty on 12 Gauge framing materials assuming regular care and maintenance

We Strongly Recommend you purchase Vertical Roofs on buildings 31 foot or longer to prevent leaks.

NOTE: FRAME LENGTHS ARE 20', 25',30', ETC. VERTICAL ROOFS HAVE NO OVERHANG FRONT OR BACK.

12GAUGE-20 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY ON RUST THROUGH THE STEEL FRAMING ASSUMING NORMAL CARE AND MAINTENACE.

We Accept





	21' Long	26' Long	31' Long	36' Long	41' Long	46' Long	51' Long	12G FRAI			MOBILE HOME
LEG HEIGHT			6	' Tall Stand	ard			UPGRAD		UPGRADE	
7 Et Tall	¢oo	6440	¢40E	64E0	6470	¢40E	\$210	21' LONG	\$450	\$60	\$150
7 Ft Tall	\$90	\$110	\$125	\$150	\$170	\$195	⊅210	26' LONG	\$550	\$80	\$150
8 Ft Tall	\$180	\$220	\$250	\$300	\$340	\$390	\$420		1	1	1
9 Ft Tall	\$270	\$330	\$375	\$450	\$510	\$585	\$630	31' LONG	\$650	\$90	\$200
		1		1				36' LONG	\$750	\$100	\$200
10 Ft Tall	\$360	\$440	\$500	\$600	\$680	\$780	\$840	41' LONG	\$850	\$110	\$250
11 Ft Tall	\$450	\$550	\$625	\$750	\$850	\$975	\$1,050	46' LONG	\$950	\$130	\$250
12 Ft Tall	\$540	\$660	\$750	\$900	\$1,020	\$1,170	\$1,260	51' LONG	\$1,050	\$140	\$300

	CLOSE SIDES							CLOSE ONE END		
Leg Height	21' Long	26' Long	31' Long	36' Long	41' Long	46' Long	51' Long	26'Wide	28' Wide	30' Wide
6 Ft Tall	\$390	\$475	\$560	\$645	\$730	\$815	\$900	\$1,000	\$1,115	\$1,230
7 Ft Tall	\$440	\$535	\$630	\$725	\$820	\$915	\$1010	\$1,075	\$1,195	\$1,315
8 Ft Tall	\$490	\$595	\$700	\$805	\$910	\$1015	\$1,120	\$1,150	\$1,275	\$1,400
9 Ft Tall	\$540	\$660	\$780	\$900	\$1020	\$1,140	\$1,260	\$1,225	\$1,355	\$1,485
10 Ft Tall	\$590	\$725	\$860	\$995	\$1,130	\$1,265	\$1,400	\$1,300	\$1,435	\$1,570
11 Ft Tall	\$690	\$840	\$990	\$1,140	\$1,290	\$1,440	\$1,590	\$1,375	\$1,515	\$1,655
12 Ft Tall	\$740	\$905	\$1,070	\$1,235	\$1,400	\$1,565	\$1,730	\$1,450	\$1,595	\$1,740

Add 60% For Vertical Sides Add 40% For Vertical Ends

Add \$100.00 Trip Fee on any purchase less than \$500.00

Connection Fees

Connection fees valid only if you are purchasing 2 buildings at the same time (not on existing buildings)

Connecting end to end.

\$100.00

Connecting side to side.

\$150.00

Gable End

26'-30'

\$250.00 Per End





26'-30'

\$550.00 Per End

ADD 40% FOR VERICAL GABLES

Horizontal Gable I				Vertical Roofing	1
Horizontal Sidi	ng		X	Vertica	l Siding
This image is shown to visual	alize	Brace	rasia <u>Hat</u>	Channel	
siding and rooting options	S	<u>Drace</u>			

EXTRA BOW	MOBILE HOME ANCHORS	EXTRA BRACES	WELDED TRUSSES	GARAGE DOORS		GARAGE DOORS		GARAGE DOORS		WINDOWS	WALK -IN DOOR	EXTRA PANE 36' NOT A CONTIN	• •	EXTRA TRIM
	3/4"X30"	2' LONG	4' LONG	6'WX6'H	10'WX8'H	24"X36"	36"X80"	21'LONG	36' LONG	EXTRA L TRIM				
	\$25.00 EACH	\$10.00 EACH	\$23.00 EACH	\$325.00 EACH	\$450.00 EACH	\$160.00 EACH	\$200.00 EACH	<u>\$75.00 EACH</u>	\$130.00 EACH	\$.95 (PER FT)				
26'-30' WIDE	ASPHALT	3' LONG	5' LONG	8'WX7'H	10'WX10'H	\Rightarrow	Add \$50.00	26' LONG	41' LONG	EXTRA J TRIM				
\$200.00 EACH	ANCHORS	\$15.00 EACH	<u>\$35.00 EACH</u>	\$350.00 EACH	\$500.00 EACH		side fee	<u>\$95.00 EACH</u>	\$150.00 EACH	\$.85 (PER FT)				
(Add \$10.00 for each additional ft in height)	3/4"X30" \$25.00 EACH		8' LONG <u>\$65.00 EACH</u>	9'WX7'H <u>\$400.00 EACH</u>	Add \$100.00 Side door fee (per each door)	9	Building must be a min of 7ft tall to put door on side.	31' LONG \$115.00 EACH AG PANEL		45° Trim Kit (Must close end or side first) <u>\$75.00 EACH</u>				

FRAME OUTS

WINDOW \$75.00 EACH

GARAGE DOOR
FRAME OUTS

ON END \$100.00 EACH

ON END \$100.00 EACH

12FT WIDE MAX
SIDE DOOR
OPENING
ON END(FRAME OUTS, IF NO PANELS WANTED
ON END(FRAME END ONLY) DISCOUNT
20% FROM CLOSED END PRICE.

4 Extra Supports

Recommended 10-12' tall on concrete or ground. \$400.00